1B

1C

1D

1E

1F

1G

1H

09:00

09:10

09:20

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00

10:10

SENORAS. IND STBL SUR 20.05 HCP

ORDER
HORARIO

Handicap Individual - Rcg Guadalmina - Sur

Jimenez Marquez, Marilo
Hidalgo Navarro, Aurora

So, Sotheavy

Hidalgo Navarro, Maria Jose
Heyster De Witt Puyt, Joyce
Langgard, Anne

Lindblom, Eva

Martin Zayas, Mercedes
Villacastin Blazquez, Maria Teresa
Abaitua Arrue, Maria

Sanchez Gonzalo, Rosa Maria

Mufioz Sanchez, Paqui
Gravalos Soria, Myriam
Benitez Barba, Macarena

Ahn, Yu Ree

Vinces De Rodriguez, Rosa
Ortega Corbacho, Carmen
Garcia Lopez, Marta Alicia

Prendergast, Bernadette

Keane, Julie
Marttinen, Kristina
Guridi Legarra, M.angeles

De Leon Larrainzar, Carmen

Lundgren Berit, Irene
Rodriguez Polanco, Carmen
Lavin Montero, Alicia Maria

Gross, Anette

Fearon, Camilla
Lonergan, Margaret Ann
Stenkil, Marianne

Garcia Garcia, Ines

111
124
13.3

14.8
11.0
154
16.1

16.2
16.7
17.0
17.0

17.3
18.9
19.9
20.9

20.8
19.8
21.2
21.9

221
23.1
23.6
17.2

24.7
24.8
25.7
25.9

26.5
17.8
26.5
27.6

14
15
16

18
14
19
20

20
20
21
21

21
23
24
25

25
24
25
26

27
28
28
21

30
30
31
31

32
22
32
33

RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO

Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Mayor

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

18/May/2025 11:40:55



11 10:20

1J 10:30

1K 10:40

SENORAS. IND STBL SUR 20.05 HCP

ORDER
HORARIO

Handicap Individual - Rcg Guadalmina - Sur

Velasco Torres, Marian
Moreno Quiros, Juana
Coello Sanchez, M-. Paloma

Ceballos Zurbitu, Esther

Valencia Moreno, Guadalupe
Pagett, Nichola
Tramullas Fernandez, Pilar

Digsmed, Nina Richter

Rodriguez Mata, Carmen
Pope, Joan Margaret
De Urtizberea Garcia-Andoin, M? Vic

Ritchie, Anne

25.1
26.7
26.2
27.2

285
35.3
235
31.6

32.7
217.8
29.8
34.5

30
32
31
32

34
42
28
37

39
33
35
41

RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO

RO
RO
RO
RO

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

18/May/2025 11:40:55



